
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
3 3 ŁĘSZCZAK Jarosław  2 0 1798:59:59.000 899:29:59.000
5 5 JASTRZĘBSKI Krzysztof  2 0 1606:59:59.000 803:29:59.000
6 6 TOMALA Paweł 23 0 1582:59:59.000 68:49:33.000
7 7 NASKRĘT Mariusz  1 0,001 910:59:59.000 910:59:59.000
9 9 LESNER Adrian  2 0 898:57:49.000 449:28:54.000
11 11 SIWEK Grzegorz  4 0 430:59:59.000 107:44:59.000
12 12 FIGURSKI Tomasz  4 0 334:59:59.000 83:44:59.000
13 13 ZYGOŃ Artur  1 0,001 214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  20 0 1102:59:59.000 55:08:59.000
16 16 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  4 0 118:59:59.000 29:44:59.000
19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  88 0,1 1738:14:34.000 19:45:09.000
21 21 BEDNAREK Marcin  1 0,001 286:59:59.000 286:59:59.000
22 22 KOWAL-ROHDE Agnieszka  13 0 873:02:11.000 67:09:23.000
24 24 PÖPKE Tobiasz  1 0,001 166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
26 26 PUTYŃSKA Emilia  2 0 1030:59:59.000 515:29:59.000
28 28 KONOPACKI Piotr  1 0,001 334:59:59.000 334:59:59.000
29 29 BOCZAR Dominik  1 0,001 910:59:59.000 910:59:59.000
30 30 KACZOREK Mateusz  3 0 1054:59:59.000 351:39:59.000
31 31 BIS Sławek  7 0 1051:54:47.000 150:16:23.000
32 32 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  14 0 1246:59:59.000 89:04:17.000
35 35 STREMPLEWSKI Piotr  1 0,001 190:59:59.000 190:59:59.000
36 36 SKOK Marcin  10 0 1601:37:28.000 160:09:44.000
37 37 NOWICKA Anna  1 0,001 46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  34 0 1846:59:59.000 54:19:24.000
39 39 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  1 0,001 1366:59:59.000 1366:59:59.000
40 40 MENCWELD Przemysław  1 0,001 838:59:59.000 838:59:59.000
41 41 BIES Mateusz  2 0 1294:59:59.000 647:29:59.000
42 42 KOWALSKA Małgorzata  1 0,001 574:59:59.000 574:59:59.000
43 43 ŻELASKO Przemysław  2 0 1366:59:59.000 683:29:59.000
44 44 GŁODZIK Tomasz  12 0 1894:59:59.000 157:54:59.000
46 46 OLSZEWSKI Grzegorz  1 0,001 1870:59:59.000 1870:59:59.000

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 3 3 ŁĘSZCZAK Jarosław  1582:59:59.000 1582:59:59.000
2 3 3 ŁĘSZCZAK Jarosław  1798:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
1 5 5 JASTRZĘBSKI Krzysztof  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
2 5 5 JASTRZĘBSKI Krzysztof  1606:59:59.000 1488:00:00.000
1 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
2 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 286:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
4 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 526:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
5 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 598:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 742:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
7 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 766:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 790:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 814:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 838:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 862:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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12 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 1150:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
13 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 1174:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 1198:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 1222:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 1414:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
17 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 1414:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 1534:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
19 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 1534:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 1558:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 1558:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 1558:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 6 6 TOMALA Paweł 1582:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 7 7 NASKRĘT Mariusz  910:59:59.000 910:59:59.000
1 9 9 LESNER Adrian  707:36:19.000 707:36:19.000
2 9 9 LESNER Adrian  898:57:49.000 191:21:30.000
1 11 11 SIWEK Grzegorz  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 11 11 SIWEK Grzegorz  358:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
3 11 11 SIWEK Grzegorz  382:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 11 11 SIWEK Grzegorz  430:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 12 12 FIGURSKI Tomasz  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 12 12 FIGURSKI Tomasz  214:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
3 12 12 FIGURSKI Tomasz  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 12 12 FIGURSKI Tomasz  334:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 13 13 ZYGOŃ Artur  214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
1 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  94:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  238:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  310:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  358:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  598:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
10 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  646:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  670:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  742:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
13 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  790:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  838:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  862:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  910:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  958:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  1006:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  1030:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 15 15 TONDEL Krzysztof  1102:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 16 16 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 16 16 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 16 16 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  94:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 16 16 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  11:13:59.000 11:13:59.000
2 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  36:21:20.000 25:07:21.000
3 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  59:27:35.000 23:06:15.000
4 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  81:57:10.000 22:29:35.000
5 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  105:43:19.000 23:46:09.000
6 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  129:41:32.000 23:58:13.000
7 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  154:02:40.000 24:21:08.000
8 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  177:20:56.000 23:18:16.000
9 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  203:51:35.000 26:30:39.000
10 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  227:26:39.000 23:35:04.000
11 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  249:44:48.000 22:18:09.000
12 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  273:27:26.000 23:42:38.000
13 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  297:33:34.000 24:06:08.000
14 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  323:25:05.000 25:51:31.000
15 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  345:12:28.000 21:47:23.000
16 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  370:18:41.000 25:06:13.000
17 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  394:42:30.000 24:23:49.000
18 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  415:04:44.000 20:22:14.000
19 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  443:26:06.000 28:21:22.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



20 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  466:14:03.000 22:47:57.000
21 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  489:29:59.000 23:15:56.000
22 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  513:31:23.000 24:01:24.000
23 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  521:18:16.000 07:46:53.000
24 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  536:09:07.000 14:50:51.000
25 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  562:40:56.000 26:31:49.000
26 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  584:38:39.000 21:57:43.000
27 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  608:58:10.000 24:19:31.000
28 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  633:44:22.000 24:46:12.000
29 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  657:43:54.000 23:59:32.000
30 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  681:37:30.000 23:53:36.000
31 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  705:46:09.000 24:08:39.000
32 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  708:58:59.000 03:12:50.000
33 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  710:26:44.000 01:27:45.000
34 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  711:43:09.000 01:16:25.000
35 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  728:42:38.000 16:59:29.000
36 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  732:13:06.000 03:30:28.000
37 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  734:51:25.000 02:38:19.000
38 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  738:38:01.000 03:46:36.000
39 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  740:37:42.000 01:59:41.000
40 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  753:07:19.000 12:29:37.000
41 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  754:47:36.000 01:40:17.000
42 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  761:17:52.000 06:30:16.000
43 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  763:29:53.000 02:12:01.000
44 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  764:50:30.000 01:20:37.000
45 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  777:05:36.000 12:15:06.000
46 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  778:40:14.000 01:34:38.000
47 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  784:44:23.000 06:04:09.000
48 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  786:54:44.000 02:10:21.000
49 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  790:04:32.000 03:09:48.000
50 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  802:59:26.000 12:54:54.000
51 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  806:22:52.000 03:23:26.000
52 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  807:22:25.000 00:59:33.000
53 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  808:13:02.000 00:50:37.000
54 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  814:14:14.000 06:01:12.000
55 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  825:02:13.000 10:47:59.000
56 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  826:42:17.000 01:40:04.000
57 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  829:16:21.000 02:34:04.000
58 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  832:28:40.000 03:12:19.000
59 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  835:24:16.000 02:55:36.000
60 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  840:23:52.000 04:59:36.000
61 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  849:15:31.000 08:51:39.000
62 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  898:43:33.000 49:28:02.000
63 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  945:21:31.000 46:37:58.000
64 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  993:58:31.000 48:37:00.000
65 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1017:45:41.000 23:47:10.000
66 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1041:23:43.000 23:38:02.000
67 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1089:23:11.000 47:59:28.000
68 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1113:57:52.000 24:34:41.000
69 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1161:30:06.000 47:32:14.000
70 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1165:06:40.000 03:36:34.000
71 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1169:46:33.000 04:39:53.000
72 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1185:30:35.000 15:44:02.000
73 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1234:53:22.000 49:22:47.000
74 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1258:20:04.000 23:26:42.000
75 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1285:53:58.000 27:33:54.000
76 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1306:10:06.000 20:16:08.000
77 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1329:45:45.000 23:35:39.000
78 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1353:14:19.000 23:28:34.000
79 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1378:26:35.000 25:12:16.000
80 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1403:22:47.000 24:56:12.000
81 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1570:49:59.000 167:27:12.000
82 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1590:52:05.000 20:02:06.000
83 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1615:22:26.000 24:30:21.000
84 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1642:27:46.000 27:05:20.000
85 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1667:21:37.000 24:53:51.000
86 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1690:02:45.000 22:41:08.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



87 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1714:01:05.000 23:58:20.000
88 19 19 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1738:14:34.000 24:13:29.000
1 21 21 BEDNAREK Marcin  286:59:59.000 286:59:59.000
1 22 22 KOWAL-ROHDE Agnieszka  18:07:39.000 18:07:39.000
2 22 22 KOWAL-ROHDE Agnieszka  55:57:21.000 37:49:42.000
3 22 22 KOWAL-ROHDE Agnieszka  210:04:17.000 154:06:56.000
4 22 22 KOWAL-ROHDE Agnieszka  356:04:47.000 146:00:30.000
5 22 22 KOWAL-ROHDE Agnieszka  367:24:16.000 11:19:29.000
6 22 22 KOWAL-ROHDE Agnieszka  441:07:58.000 73:43:42.000
7 22 22 KOWAL-ROHDE Agnieszka  463:56:51.000 22:48:53.000
8 22 22 KOWAL-ROHDE Agnieszka  495:46:53.000 31:50:02.000
9 22 22 KOWAL-ROHDE Agnieszka  512:45:13.000 16:58:20.000
10 22 22 KOWAL-ROHDE Agnieszka  559:51:51.000 47:06:38.000
11 22 22 KOWAL-ROHDE Agnieszka  583:26:38.000 23:34:47.000
12 22 22 KOWAL-ROHDE Agnieszka  656:09:08.000 72:42:30.000
13 22 22 KOWAL-ROHDE Agnieszka  873:02:11.000 216:53:03.000
1 24 24 PÖPKE Tobiasz  166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
1 26 26 PUTYŃSKA Emilia  382:59:59.000 382:59:59.000
2 26 26 PUTYŃSKA Emilia  1030:59:59.000 648:00:00.000
1 28 28 KONOPACKI Piotr  334:59:59.000 334:59:59.000
1 29 29 BOCZAR Dominik  910:59:59.000 910:59:59.000
1 30 30 KACZOREK Mateusz  598:59:59.000 598:59:59.000
2 30 30 KACZOREK Mateusz  718:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
3 30 30 KACZOREK Mateusz  1054:59:59.000 336:00:00.000
1 31 31 BIS Sławek  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
2 31 31 BIS Sławek  226:29:46.000 83:29:47.000
3 31 31 BIS Sławek  395:19:33.000 168:49:47.000
4 31 31 BIS Sławek  541:23:15.000 146:03:42.000
5 31 31 BIS Sławek  564:32:38.000 23:09:23.000
6 31 31 BIS Sławek  895:59:05.000 331:26:27.000
7 31 31 BIS Sławek  1051:54:47.000 155:55:42.000
1 32 32 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  766:59:59.000 766:59:59.000
2 32 32 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  766:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 32 32 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  790:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 32 32 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  814:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 32 32 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  814:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 32 32 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  838:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 32 32 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  838:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 32 32 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  838:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 32 32 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  862:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 32 32 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  862:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 32 32 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  886:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 32 32 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  886:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 32 32 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  886:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 32 32 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  1246:59:59.000 360:00:00.000
1 35 35 STREMPLEWSKI Piotr  190:59:59.000 190:59:59.000
1 36 36 SKOK Marcin  107:28:32.000 107:28:32.000
2 36 36 SKOK Marcin  176:33:30.000 69:04:58.000
3 36 36 SKOK Marcin  248:47:22.000 72:13:52.000
4 36 36 SKOK Marcin  319:06:33.000 70:19:11.000
5 36 36 SKOK Marcin  389:21:31.000 70:14:58.000
6 36 36 SKOK Marcin  464:06:27.000 74:44:56.000
7 36 36 SKOK Marcin  534:44:37.000 70:38:10.000
8 36 36 SKOK Marcin  1423:05:50.000 888:21:13.000
9 36 36 SKOK Marcin  1496:54:06.000 73:48:16.000
10 36 36 SKOK Marcin  1601:37:28.000 104:43:22.000
1 37 37 NOWICKA Anna  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
1 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  262:59:59.000 262:59:59.000
2 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  286:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  310:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  406:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  454:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  478:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  478:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  526:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  718:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
10 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  814:59:59.000 96:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



11 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  862:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  910:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  958:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  982:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  1006:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  1030:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  1054:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  1078:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  1102:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  1150:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  1174:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  1222:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
23 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  1246:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  1294:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
25 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  1462:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
26 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  1558:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
27 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  1582:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  1630:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
29 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  1678:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
30 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  1750:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
31 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  1774:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  1798:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  1822:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 38 38 CIEŻAK Kamil  1846:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 39 39 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  1366:59:59.000 1366:59:59.000
1 40 40 MENCWELD Przemysław  838:59:59.000 838:59:59.000
1 41 41 BIES Mateusz  694:59:59.000 694:59:59.000
2 41 41 BIES Mateusz  1294:59:59.000 600:00:00.000
1 42 42 KOWALSKA Małgorzata  574:59:59.000 574:59:59.000
1 43 43 ŻELASKO Przemysław  406:59:59.000 406:59:59.000
2 43 43 ŻELASKO Przemysław  1366:59:59.000 960:00:00.000
1 44 44 GŁODZIK Tomasz  406:59:59.000 406:59:59.000
2 44 44 GŁODZIK Tomasz  526:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
3 44 44 GŁODZIK Tomasz  574:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 44 44 GŁODZIK Tomasz  1030:59:59.000 456:00:00.000
5 44 44 GŁODZIK Tomasz  1054:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 44 44 GŁODZIK Tomasz  1246:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
7 44 44 GŁODZIK Tomasz  1294:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 44 44 GŁODZIK Tomasz  1366:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 44 44 GŁODZIK Tomasz  1390:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 44 44 GŁODZIK Tomasz  1630:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
11 44 44 GŁODZIK Tomasz  1750:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
12 44 44 GŁODZIK Tomasz  1894:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
1 46 46 OLSZEWSKI Grzegorz  1870:59:59.000 1870:59:59.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

Znaleziono 260 wynik(ów)
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